Granszonen
Namn

Gunnar Lindback
Hakan Keisu
Kent Fredriksson
Magnus Forare
Michael Fredriksson
Olle Vahajarvi
Oskar Forare
Pertti Matala
Rolf Toolonen
Stefan Waara
Sune Jokiaho
Sune Jokiaho
Sven Granstrom
UIf Savilahti

Ostra zonen

Alf Sundvall

Fredrik Wikstrom
Gunnar Eriksson
Hans Eliasson

Henrik Sandberg
Jani Rintala
Karl-goran Fredriksson
Kjell Ytter

Lars Resin

Leif Backstrom
Marcus Svedjestrand
Micael Ek

Patrik Fredriksson
Pertti Rintala

Sture Oqvist

Postadress
Lepijarvi 241
Svanstein 131

Box 1

Salmis Laivavagen 5
Byavagen34
Mattila 319
Bryggargrand 5
Skogsvagen 19
Krokvagen 16
Lillvagen 4
Repslagaregatan21
Repslagargatan21
Smedsbyvagen702
Soukolojarvi 10

Palohuornas 73
Héastholmsvagenllb
Slussvagen 22
Kvarngrand 5
Forsbyn613
Trollbergsdalen 89
Hedvagen 17
Backgatan 5
Palatsvagen 33
Stordn 309
Svartbyvdgen248
Slattervageni
Sandviksvagen 19
Trollbergsdalen 89
Hedvagen 5

Postnr Postort
95391 Haparanda
95794 Overtornid
95272 Sangis
95392 Haparanda
95272 Sangis
95391 Haparanda
95337 Haparanda
95392 Haparanda
95333 Haparanda
95335 Haparanda
95332 Haparanda
95332 Haparanda
97598 Lulea
95292 Overtorned

98041 Hakkas
95250 Kalix-nyborg
95250 Kalix-nyborg
95691 Overkalix
95293 Kalix

95293 Kalix

95251 Kalix

95042 Morjarv
95040 Tore

95291 Kalix

95693 Overkalix
95263 Kalix

95291 Kalix

95293 Kalix

95251 Kalix

Telefon
702139962
738020173
730520810

92212218
702525454
703169391
702506874
702497047
703795760
705368933
703102687
703102687
706632136
730348667

705106589
705954227
702288026
703621673
705356767
722264668
706683313
722241691
738403647
706459019
706526073
701321251
706810830
722241690
703917772

Mobil E-post

702139962 anne-lisa44@hotmail.com
738020173 hakan.keisu@gmail.com
730520809 kentfredriksson2@hotmail.com
706505193 magnus.forare@gmail.com
702525454 fredrikssonjakt@hotmail.com
703169391 olle.vahajarvi@telia.com
702506874 o@f.se

702497047 pertti_matala@hotmail.com
703795760 r@t.se

705368933 waara.stefan@gmail.com
703102687 sune.jokiaho@telia.com
703102687 suns.jokiaho@telia.com
706632136 sven.g.granstrom@gmail.com
730348666 ulf.savilahti@gmail.com

705106588 alf.sundvall@hotmail.com
705954227 fredrik.skuggan@hotmail.com
702288026 eriksson.f.gunnar@gmail.com
703621673 hassereklam@hotmail.se
705356767 hs_41@hotmail.com
722264667 rintalab@hotmail.com
706683313 kalle.fredriksson@live.se
722241690 kjell.ytter@telia.com
738403646 resin@hotmail.com
706459019 solstrimman@telia.com

706526073 marcus.svedjestrand@gmail.com

701321251 micaelek@hotmail.com
706810830 patrik.fredriksson@sveaskog.se
722241690 pertti_rintala@live.se

703917771 sture.oqvist@gmail.com



Thomas Nordstrom
Torbjorn Johansson

Mellersta zonen
Allan Fredriksson
Bo Nilsson

Bosse Nillson

Erik Hansson
Fredrik Lundstrém
Gunnar Hansson
Gunnar Norlin
Hans Djarv

Hans Eriksson
Hasse Eriksson
H&kan Onnervall
Jan-erik Wahlberg
Lars Nystrom
Markus Ekberg
Martin Bjorklund
Michael Barcheus
Ove Hedstrom
Peder Sandberg
Roland Brannvall
Roland Jonsson
Roy Ronnback
Sigge Larsson
Ake Strandberg

Sodra zonen
Conny Lundstrom
Gosta Marklund
Henrik Ohlund
Ingvar Berglund

Slattervagen 2
Stenbackvagen 38

Raspvagen 8
Sjostraket 20
Hallbergsbacken 4
S6érbyn 204
Innerbyvagen15
Norrbyvagen 35
Innerbyvagen 12
Markvagen 27
Persvagen 18
Orngrand 10
Langnasvagen 19
Brennbarg 211
Lassvagen 23
Krongatan 14
Skogsgardsvagen 18
N:a Bredaker 841
Furumovagen 9
Barslingan 4
Morkhedsvagen 94
Stromskatan 119
Flarkenvagen 180
Sandnasetvagen 312
Kringtorpsvagen 5

Hagnanvagen 13
Nyhangnsvagen 29
Lilltrask 60
Stapelvagen 3

95040 Tore
95204 Palang

96142 Boden
97595 Luled
97596 Lulea
96197 Gunnaesbyn
97561 Lulea
97593 Luled
97596 Lulea
97451 Luled
95431 Gammelstad
97455 Luled
97593 Lulea
96190 Boden
97596 Lulea
97253 Lulea
97597 Lulea
96198 Boden
97436 Lulea
97594 Lulea
95591 Ranea
96193 Boden
97596 Lulea
97594 Lulea
97593 Luled

94593 Sjulsmark
94493 Hemmingsmark
94692 Lillpite

94472 Pited

702856643
703745149

703004469
706663662
705259373
706061796
706604657
706867746
702918833
703296702
706010886
706065733
706042078
738305016
705440191
702039877
703438836
706910339
702807120
706655554
702507168
703379373
703255564
706429149

92030298

705205179
702136239
725083701
703140720

702856643 unknown.user@stovare.hundprov.se
703745149 torbjorn.24230@telia.com

703004469 afson63@hotmail.com
706663662 b@n.se

705259373 pelobn@gmail.com
706061796 erikhansson3@gmail.com
706604657 fredrik.lundstrm@gmail.com
706867746 gunnar@naturgalleriet.se
702918833 nirsanskelly2@gmail.com
703296702 hans.djarv@telia.com
706010886 erbarbro@gmail.com
706065733 hge@glocalnet.net
706042078 aledalenskennel@telia.com
738305015 bastu6l@hotmail.com
705440191 lars.i.nystrom@hotmail.com
702039877 markus.ekberg@datapost.se
703438836 martin.barbro@telia.com
706910339 michael.barcheus@telia.com
702807120 ovenboven@telia.com
706655554 sandberg.peder@telia.com
702507168 morkheden@hotmail.com
703379373 rolandjonsson45@hotmail.se
703255564 r@r.se

706429149 spjutviken@hotmail.com
703384266 ake.strandberg@hotmail.com

705205179 lundstrom.conny@telia.com
702136239 unknown.user@stovare.hundprov.se
725083700 jakthundarna@hotmail.com
703140719 ingvar.berglund@telia.com



Ingvar Westerlund
Jan Ohman
Karl-géran Waara
Kenth Lindholm
Lars Eriksson
Lars-gunnar Erkki
Leif Berglund
Magnus Lauri
Mikael Forsberg
Tommy Sundell

Torbjorn Malmstrom

Staffan Engstrom

Lévholmsvagen 42
Mastvagen 5
Hojdvagen 22
Blomronningsvagen 17
Stridholmsvagen 41
Grasten 100
Skatanvagen 96
Holmtraskvagen 234
Missonshusvadgen6
Bisittarvagen 9
Holmtraskvagen 71

Branna 1

94139 Pitea
94533 Rosvik
94472 Pitea
94473 Pited
94191 Pitea
94534 Rosvik
94431 Hortlax
94592 Altersbruk
94593 Sjulsmark
94432 Hortlax
94592 Altersbruk

94293 Alvsbyn

702481664
702259350
703986060
705848701
706991557
703783248
730292953
730639318
768071755
706453638
706991585

703215477

702481664 westerlundingvar@hotmail.com
702259350 jan.m.ohman@icloude.com
703986060 kalle.wa@hotmail.se
705848701 kenth.lindholm@live.se
706991557 lars.eriksson@lindbacks.se
703783248 lars.gunnar.erkki@kiwa.com
730292952 hippiejack2@gmail.com
730639317 magnus.lauri@yahoo.se
768071755 gizmoforsberg@icloud.com
706453638 thommy.sundell@gmail.com
706991585 tobbemalmstrom@hotmail.com

703215477 apthera@telia.com



